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Premium quality

Art. number

065102000

065102000

065102000

Product
Salmon whole
Salmon whole

Salmon whole

Size
3-4kg
4-5kg

5-6kg

Origin
Norway
Norway

Norway

Packaging
+10 kg
+20kg

+20kg

Glaze

*%
* %k

*%

Salmon fillets (Salmo salar)

Art. number

065403005

.“‘--\‘) \\‘\\\
L 065403006

065403007

065403008

065403030

065403031

065403032

065403033

065403040

065403041

065403042

065403043

065501000

Product

Salmon fillets skin on Trimm C IVP
Salmon fillets skin on Trimm C IVP
Salmon fillets skin on Trimm C IVP

Salmon fillets skin on Trimm C IVP

Salmon fillets skin on Trimm D IVP
Salmon fillets skin on Trimm D IVP
Salmon fillets skin on Trimm D IVP

Salmon fillets skin on Trimm D IVP

Salmon fillets skin on Trimm E IVP
Salmon fillets skinless Trimm E IVP
Salmon fillets skinless Trimm E IVP

Salmon fillets skinless Trimm E IVP

Smoked salmon fillets skinless

Size

700-1000 grs
1000-1400 grs
1400-1800 grs

1800-2400 grs

700-1000 grs
1000-1400 grs
1400-1800 grs

1800-2400 grs

700-1000 grs
1000-1400 grs
1400-1800 grs

1800-2400 grs

1000-1900 grs

Origin
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Packaging
+12 kg
+12 kg
+12 kg

+12 kg

+12 kg
+12 kg
+12 kg

+12 kg

+12 kg
+12 kg
+12 kg

+12 kg

+15kg

Glaze

*%

*%

* %k

* %k
*%
* %k

*%

*%
* %k
*%

* %k

* %k

Salmon portions (Salmo salar)

Art. number

%gggp 065403050

> e 065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

065403050

Page 2 of 3

Product
Salmon portions skin on trim C - VP

Salmon portions skinless trim C - IVP

Salmon portions skin on trim C - IVP
Salmon portions skin on trim C - VP
Salmon portions skin on trim C - IVP
Salmon portions skin on trim C - IVP
Salmon portions skin on trim C - IVP
Salmon portions skin on trim C - IVP

Salmon portions skin on trim C - IVP

Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP
Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP

Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP

Size
4x125grs

4x125grs

100 grs
125 grs
150 grs
175 grs
200 grs
225 grs

250 grs

100 grs
125 grs

150 grs

Origin
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

Packaging
5 kg

5 kg

5 kg
5kg
5 kg
5kg
5 kg
5kg

Skg

S5kg
5kg

Skg

Glaze

* %k

* %

* %
%k
*k
* %k
*
* %

*%

*k
* %k

*k




065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP 175 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP 200 grs Norway S5kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP 225 grs Norway 5 kg **
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IVP 250 grs Norway Skg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IVP 100 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - VP 125 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IVP 150 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - VP 175 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IVP 200 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - VP 225 grs Norway 5 kg **
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IVP 250 grs Norway 5 kg *x
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 100 grs Norway Skg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 125 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 150 grs Norway Skg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 175 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 200 grs Norway 5 kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 225 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim C - IQF 250 grs Norway 5 kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 100 grs Norway 5 kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 125 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 150 grs Norway 5 kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 175 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 200 grs Norway S5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 225 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skin on trim D - IQF 250 grs Norway 5 kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 100 grs Norway 5 kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 125 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 150 grs Norway S5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 175 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 200 grs Norway Skg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 225 grs Norway 5kg 10%
065403050 Salmon portions skinless trim E - IQF 250 grs Norway Skg 10%
Art. number  Product Size Origin Packaging Glaze
065403017 Chum Salmon H&G 4-6 Ibs Canada 590 kg **
065403017 Chum Salmon H&G 4-6 lbs Canada 20-25 kg *x
065403016 Chum Salmon H&G 6+ Ibs Canada 590 kg **
065403016 Chum Salmon H&G 6+ lbs Canada 20-25 kg **
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